Galena R-ll Schools 08/03/16
P.O. Box 286
Galena Missouri 65656
Phone (417)357-6618 Fax (417) 336-4709
Game Schedule
HS Boys Basketball
2016-2017
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Fri 11/18/16 Jamboree Varsity Monett TBA
Tue 11/22/16 Exeter School District Var/J.V. Galena R-lI 5:00 pm
Schools
12/01/16--12/03/16  Fordland Classic Varsity Fordland TBA
Tue 12/06/16 Cassville School District Var/J.V. Cassville 6:00 pm
Fri 12/09/16 Blue Eye School District Var/J.V. Galena R-lI 6:00 pm
Schools
Tue 12/13/16 Marionville School District Var/J.V. Galena 6:00 pm
Fri 12/16/16 School of the Ozarks Var/J.V. School of the 5:00 pm
Ozarks
12/26/16--12/28/16  Southwest Washburn Holiday Varsity Southwest- TBA
Tournament Washburn
Tue 01/03/17 Sparta School District Var/J.V. Sparta 6:00 pm
School
District
Thu 01/05/17 Thomas Jefferson School District Var/J.V. Galena R-lI 6:00 pm
Schools
Fri 01/13/17 Clever School District Var/J.V. Galena R-II 6:00 pm
Schools
01/16/17--01/21/17  Spokane Invitational Tournament Varsity Spokane TBA
Tue 01/24/17 Verona School District Var/J.V. Galena R-lI 6:00 pm
Schools
Fri 01/27/17 Chadwick School District Var/J.V. Chadwick 6:00 pm
School
District
Tue 01/31/17 Hurley School District Var/J.V. Hurley 6:00 pm
School
District
Fri 02/03/17 Greenwood School District Var/J.V. Galena- 6:00 pm
Homecoming
Tue 02/07/17 Forsyth School District Var/J.V. Galena R-Il 6:00 pm
Schools
Fri 02/10/17 Spokane School District Var/J.V. Galena- 5:00 pm
Senior Night
Tue 02/14/17 Billings School District Var/J.V. Billings 6:00 pm
School
District
Fri 02/17/17 Crane School District Var/J.V. Crane School 5:00 pm
District
02/19/17--02/25/17  Class 2 Districts Varsity TBA TBA
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